2026/2027 Tuition & Fees

NEWPORT COAS’>‘

CHILD DEVELOPMENT

PRESCHOOL
Half Day Preschool Registration & Fees
Room 1& Room 2 New Family Registration Fee $350 $250/sibling
9:00am = 12:00noon Returning Family Registration Fee $250 $150/sibling
DOBs September 2022 — May 2024 Annual Tuition Monthly Installment Summer Registration Fee $50/session $25/sib|ing

Monday-Friday
Monday/Wednesday/Friday
Tuesday/Thursday

1:00pm - 4:00pm

DOBs September 2022 - May 2024
Monday-Friday
Monday/Wednesday/Friday
Tuesday/Thursday

Extended Day Preschool

Room 1, Room 2 & Room 3

9:00am - 1:30pm

DOBs September 2022 - May 2024
Monday-Friday
Monday/Wednesday/Friday
Tuesday/Thursday

Pre-Kindergarten

Room 4

9:00am - 2:00pm

DOBs June 2022 - September 2022
Monday-Friday
Monday/Wednesday/Friday

Room 5 & Room 6

9:00am - 2:00pm

DOBs September 2021 — May 2022
Monday-Friday

Junior Kindergarten

9:00am - 2:00pm

DOBs May 2021 — September 2021
Monday-Friday

$16,500
$10,000
$6500

$12,500
$7500
$5000

$20,500
$13,000
$7500

$20,500
$13,000

$20,500

$21,500

$1650
$1000
$650

$1250
$750
$500

$2050
$1300
$750

$2050
$1300

$2050

$2150

Annual Activity Fee

$100

School Shirt, Water Bottle, Yearbook, Class Parties & Emergency Supplies

Extended Hours

Early Bird Club or Late Owl Club
5 Days $400/month
4 Days $320/month
3 Days $240/month
2 Days $160/month
1Day $80/month
Drop-Off $25/day

Summer School

Room 1, Room 2 & Room 3
9:00am - 12:00noon

Mon/Wed or Tues/Thur
Monday - Thursday

Rooms1-7

9:00am - 1:30pm
Mon/Wed or Tues/Thur
Monday - Thursday

Parent/Toddler

Registration

Fall, Winter & Spring Sessions
2:30 — 4:00pm
Tuesday or Thursday

Summer Session
2:00 - 3:30pm
Tuesday or Thursday

$750 [ session
$1500 [ session

$950 [ session
$1900 / session

$50 (per child, each session)
$550 / 10 weeks

$440 | 8 weeks



