



Half Day Preschool

Room 1 & Room 2

9:00am - 12:00noon

DOBs September 2022 – May 2024	Annual Tuition	Monthly Installmen
Monday-Friday	\$16,500	\$1650
Monday/Wednesday/Friday	\$10,000	\$1000
Tuesday/Thursday	\$6500	\$650
1:00pm - 4:00pm		

DOBs September 2022 - May 2024

Monday-Friday	\$12,500	\$1250
Monday/Wednesday/Friday	\$7500	\$750
Tuesday/Thursday	\$5000	\$500

Extended Day Preschool

Room 1, Room 2 & Room 3

9:00am – 1:30pm

DOBs September 2022 - May 2024

Monday-Friday	\$20,500	\$2050
Monday/Wednesday/Friday	\$13,000	\$1300
Tuesday/Thursday	\$7500	\$750

Pre-Kindergarten

Room 4

9:00am - 2:00pm DOBs June 2022 - September 2022

Monday-Friday \$20,500 \$2050 Monday/Wednesday/Friday \$13,000 \$1300

Room 5 & Room 6

9:00am - 2:00pm

DOBs September 2021 – May 2022

Monday-Friday \$20,500 \$2050

Junior Kindergarten

9:00am – 2:00pm

DOBs May 2021 – September 2021 Monday-Friday \$21,500 \$2150

Registration & Fees

New Family Registration Fee\$350\$250/siblingReturning Family Registration Fee\$250\$150/siblingSummer Registration Fee\$50/session\$25/sibling

Annual Activity Fee \$100

School Shirt, Water Bottle, Yearbook, Class Parties & Emergency Supplies

Extended Hours

Early Bird Club or Late Owl Club

5 Days	\$400/month
4 Days	\$320/month
3 Days	\$240/month
2 Days	\$160/month
1 Day	\$80/month
Drop-Off	\$25/day

Summer School

Room 1, Room 2 & Room 3

9:00am - 12:00noon

Mon/Wed or Tues/Thur \$750 / session
Monday - Thursday \$1500 / session

Rooms 1-7

9:00am - 1:30pm

Mon/Wed or Tues/Thur \$950 / session Monday - Thursday \$1900 / session

Parent/Toddler

Registration \$50 (per child, each session)

Fall, Winter & Spring Sessions \$550 / 10 weeks

2:30 - 4:00pm

Tuesday or Thursday

Summer Session \$440 / 8 weeks

2:00 - 3:30pm

Tuesday or Thursday